AAA Division Teams; Dodgers, Phillies
ydated: 2/18/2026

Week
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Day
SAT

WED

WED
THU
SAT

TUE
WED
SAT
SAT

WED
WED
SAT
SAT

WED

5 SAT

SAT

WED
WED
SAT

Date

2/28

3/4

3/M1
3/12
3/14

3/24
3/25
3/28
3/28

4/1
411
4/4
4/4

4/8
4/11
4/11

4/15
4/15
4/18

Time
1:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM
5:15 PM
9:00 AM

5:15 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM

5:00 PM
5:15 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
9:00 AM

Location
Chapman Park

Nicolas Park

BSP
BSP
Nicolas Park

BSP

Nicolas School
Nicolas Park
Nicolas Park

Chapman Park
BSP

Chapman Park
Chapman Park

Nicolas School

Chapman Park

Nicolas Park

Nicolas School
Nicolas Park

Away
WF Dodgers

EF A's
WF Dodgers

WEF Phillies
WEF Dodgers

Home
EF BlueJays

WF Dodgers
Brea Cubs

Brea Yankees
WE Phillies

SPRING BREAK

WF Dodgers
EF Angels
Brea A's
Brea Reds

WF Dodgers
WF Phillies

WEF Dodgers
EF BlueJays

WEF Phillies
WEF Dodgers
WEF Phillies

Brea Braves
Brea Dodgers
Brea Cubs

Brea Dodgers
WF Phillies
WEF Phillies
WF Dodgers

EF A's
Brea Reds
EF Angels
WEF Phillies

WF Dodgers
BYE
EF BlueJays

WF Dodgers
WEF Phillies
WEF Phillies

Matchup
WF Dodgers @ EF BlueJays

EF A's @ WF Dodgers

WF Dodgers @ Brea Cubs
WF Phillies @ Brea Yankees
WF Dodgers @ WF Phillies

WF Dodgers @ Brea Dodgers
EF Angels @ WF Phillies
Brea A's @ WF Phillies
Brea Reds @ WF Dodgers

WF Dodgers @ EF A's
WEF Phillies @ Brea Reds
WEF Dodgers @ EF Angels
EF BlueJays @ WF Phillies

WF Phillies @ WF Dodgers
WEF Dodgers @ BYE
WEF Phillies @ EF BlueJays

Brea Braves @ WF Dodgers
Brea Dodgers @ WF Phillies
Brea Cubs @ WF Phillies

Field
Field 2

WF8

Field 1
Field 1
WEF8

Field 1
WF1
WEF8
WEF8

Field 2
Field 1
Macchia
Macchia

WF1

Macchia

WF8

WF1
WEF8
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10
10

SAT

TUE
WED
SAT
SAT

TUE
TUE
SAT
SAT

WED
SAT
SAT

WED
WED

4/18 10:00 AM
4/21 5:00 PM
4/22
4/25 9:00 AM
4/25 2:00 PM
4/28 5:00 PM
4/28 5:00 PM
5/2 2:00 PM
5/2 2:00 PM
5/6 5:00 PM
5/9
5/9 9:00 AM
5/13
5/13 5:00 PM
5/16-5/21 TBD

Arovista

Nicolas Park

Nicolas Park
Arovista

Nicolas Park

Chapman Park
Chapman Park
Chapman Park

Nicolas Park

Nicolas Park

Nicolas Park
TBD

WEF Dodgers

EF A's

WF Phillies
Brea Yankees
WEF Phillies

EF BlueJays
WF Dodgers
WEF Dodgers
WEF Phillies

WEF Phillies
WEF Phillies
EF BlueJays

WF Dodgers
EF A's
TOC

Brea A's

WF Dodgers
BYE

WEF Dodgers
Brea Braves

WF Phillies
EF Angels
EF A's

EF Angels

WF Dodgers
BYE
WEF Dodgers

BYE
WF Phillies
TOC

WEF Dodgers @ Brea A's

EF A's @ WF Dodgers
WF Phillies @ BYE
Brea Yankees @ WF Dodgers
WEF Phillies @ Brea Braves

EF BlueJays @ WF Phillies
WF Dodgers @ EF Angels
WF Dodgers @ EF A's
WEF Phillies @ EF Angels

WEF Phillies @ WF Dodgers
WEF Phillies @ BYE
EF BlueJays @ WF Dodgers

WF Dodgers @ BYE
EF A's @ WF Phillies
TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS

Field 1

WF8

WF8
Field 1

WF8

Macchia

Macchia

Field 2

WF8

WF8

WF8
TBD



