

AAA Division		Teams; Dodgers, Phillies						
dated: 2/18/2026								
Week	Day	Date	Time	Location	Away	Home	Matchup	Field
	SAT	2/28	1:30 PM	Chapman Park	WF Dodgers	EF BlueJays	WF Dodgers @ EF BlueJays	Field 2
	WED	3/4	5:00 PM	Nicolas Park	EF A's	WF Dodgers	EF A's @ WF Dodgers	WF8
1	WED	3/11	5:15 PM	BSP	WF Dodgers	Brea Cubs	WF Dodgers @ Brea Cubs	Field 1
1	THU	3/12	5:15 PM	BSP	WF Phillies	Brea Yankees	WF Phillies @ Brea Yankees	Field 1
1	SAT	3/14	9:00 AM	Nicolas Park	WF Dodgers	WF Phillies	WF Dodgers @ WF Phillies	WF8
2	SPRING BREAK							
2								
3	TUE	3/24	5:15 PM	BSP	WF Dodgers	Brea Dodgers	WF Dodgers @ Brea Dodgers	Field 1
3	WED	3/25	5:00 PM	Nicolas School	EF Angels	WF Phillies	EF Angels @ WF Phillies	WF1
3	SAT	3/28	9:00 AM	Nicolas Park	Brea A's	WF Phillies	Brea A's @ WF Phillies	WF8
3	SAT	3/28	11:30 AM	Nicolas Park	Brea Reds	WF Dodgers	Brea Reds @ WF Dodgers	WF8
4	WED	4/1	5:00 PM	Chapman Park	WF Dodgers	EF A's	WF Dodgers @ EF A's	Field 2
4	WED	4/1	5:15 PM	BSP	WF Phillies	Brea Reds	WF Phillies @ Brea Reds	Field 1
4	SAT	4/4	2:00 PM	Chapman Park	WF Dodgers	EF Angels	WF Dodgers @ EF Angels	Macchia
4	SAT	4/4	4:30 PM	Chapman Park	EF BlueJays	WF Phillies	EF BlueJays @ WF Phillies	Macchia
5	WED	4/8	5:00 PM	Nicolas School	WF Phillies	WF Dodgers	WF Phillies @ WF Dodgers	WF1
5	SAT	4/11			WF Dodgers	BYE	WF Dodgers @ BYE	
5	SAT	4/11	2:00 PM	Chapman Park	WF Phillies	EF BlueJays	WF Phillies @ EF BlueJays	Macchia
6	WED	4/15	5:00 PM	Nicolas Park	Brea Braves	WF Dodgers	Brea Braves @ WF Dodgers	WF8
6	WED	4/15	5:00 PM	Nicolas School	Brea Dodgers	WF Phillies	Brea Dodgers @ WF Phillies	WF1
6	SAT	4/18	9:00 AM	Nicolas Park	Brea Cubs	WF Phillies	Brea Cubs @ WF Phillies	WF8

6	SAT	4/18	10:00 AM	Arovista	WF Dodgers	Brea A's	WF Dodgers @ Brea A's	Field 1
7	TUE	4/21	5:00 PM	Nicolas Park	EF A's	WF Dodgers	EF A's @ WF Dodgers	WF8
7	WED	4/22			WF Phillies	BYE	WF Phillies @ BYE	
7	SAT	4/25	9:00 AM	Nicolas Park	Brea Yankees	WF Dodgers	Brea Yankees @ WF Dodgers	WF8
7	SAT	4/25	2:00 PM	Arovista	WF Phillies	Brea Braves	WF Phillies @ Brea Braves	Field 1
8	TUE	4/28	5:00 PM	Nicolas Park	EF BlueJays	WF Phillies	EF BlueJays @ WF Phillies	WF8
8	TUE	4/28	5:00 PM	Chapman Park	WF Dodgers	EF Angels	WF Dodgers @ EF Angels	Macchia
8	SAT	5/2	2:00 PM	Chapman Park	WF Dodgers	EF A's	WF Dodgers @ EF A's	Macchia
8	SAT	5/2	2:00 PM	Chapman Park	WF Phillies	EF Angels	WF Phillies @ EF Angels	Field 2
9	WED	5/6	5:00 PM	Nicolas Park	WF Phillies	WF Dodgers	WF Phillies @ WF Dodgers	WF8
9	SAT	5/9			WF Phillies	BYE	WF Phillies @ BYE	
9	SAT	5/9	9:00 AM	Nicolas Park	EF BlueJays	WF Dodgers	EF BlueJays @ WF Dodgers	WF8
10	WED	5/13			WF Dodgers	BYE	WF Dodgers @ BYE	
10	WED	5/13	5:00 PM	Nicolas Park	EF A's	WF Phillies	EF A's @ WF Phillies	WF8
		5/16-5/21	TBD	TBD	TOC	TOC	TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS	TBD